26
15
48
32
36

49
43
21
30
44
27
54

57
14

51
38
31
20
16
39

Monica Dalidowicz
Jules Mackin
Shannon Quartly
Michelle Turner
Nicole Mack

Susan Hall

Alisha Jones
Kerrie Hall

Nicole Blunck
Jennifer McAuley

Lee Wallace

Ben Hammond
Daniel Howitt
Luke Peterseon
Andrew Haymet
lan Kennedy
Todd Richardson
Nicholas Humphrey
Steve McDonald
Chris Harmer
Jonathan Mazza
Garry Tall

Paul Argall
Jarod Blamey
Tom Verdich
Nick Cooper
Grant Cameron

Place

Northside Runners Duathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - September 26, 2010

Sex
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TR

Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Run 1
00:11:21
00:12:37
00:13:48
00:16:33
00:16:17

00:13:13
00:14:06
00:15:58
00:16:10
00:16:34

00:09:58
00:09:44
00:09:57
00:10:04
00:10:25
00:10:56
00:11:15
00:15:26
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:51
00:11:57
00:11:53
00:12:01
00:10:54
00:12:06
00:12:26

Bike
00:38:52
00:43:16
00:41:33
00:42:39
00:50:42

00:29:15
00:34:47
00:34:02
00:38:18
00:41:07

00:33:39
00:33:44
00:33:37
00:33:27
00:34:24
00:35:37
00:34:36
00:35:09
00:37:21
00:37:44
00:39:24
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:37:27
00:41:00
00:37:23
00:37:07

Run 2
00:20:54
00:22:23
00:24:22
00:32:10
00:29:16

00:14:45
00:16:02
00:17:28
00:18:09
00:19:28

00:17:15
00:17:57
00:18:32
00:20:27
00:20:11
00:19:33
00:20:18
00:18:00
00:20:34
00:21:12
00:20:12
00:21:48
00:21:52
00:21:07
00:19:23
00:22:03
00:23:16

Total Time
01:11:06
01:18:16
01:19:43
01:31:22
01:36:15

00:57:13
01:04:55
01:07:27
01:12:36
01:17:09

01:00:52
01:01:25
01:02:06
01:03:57
01:05:01
01:06:05
01:06:08
01:08:35
01:08:48
01:09:49
01:10:26
01:10:31
01:10:34
01:10:35
01:11:17
01:11:32
01:12:50



17
52
40
35

50

Elliott Dawson
Tim Peel

Simon Eddie

Ben Muir
Anthony Lillycrop
David Thompson
Rob Howitt

Brad Coster
Gilles Merry
Graham Latta
Rory O'Donoghue
Edmund Nockolds
Markus Hagleitner
Peter Quinlan
Pablo lorio

Sean Joyce

David Bain

John Kelly

Tim Hermann
Christopher Ying
Deane Adams

Aaron Behan
William Halpin
Bernie Stray
Ben Pearce

Kieren Tall

Place

Northside Runners Duathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - September 26, 2010

Sex
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Course?
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Short
Short
Short
Short

Junior

Run 1
00:12:29
00:11:18
00:12:00
00:11:55
00:13:07
00:12:33
00:13:25
00:12:34
00:11:42
00:13:08
00:14:11
00:13:20
00:12:46
00:14:28
00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:47
00:15:02
00:15:16
00:13:58
00:17:07

00:12:32
00:13:36
00:16:05
00:16:34

00:11:17

Bike
00:39:15
00:42:13
00:40:34
00:42:12
00:38:51
00:39:51
00:39:37
00:40:11
00:44:12
00:41:14
00:40:10
00:40:58
00:41:12
00:40:03
00:43:19
00:42:48
00:42:20
00:45:20
00:47:30
00:47:11
00:51:24

00:32:43
00:35:55
00:33:46
00:39:13

00:27:47

Run 2
00:22:18
00:21:03
00:22:38
00:22:05
00:24:19
00:24:22
00:23:58
00:24:21
00:21:18
00:23:27
00:23:48
00:24:18
00:24:46
00:24:59
00:23:56
00:26:28
00:27:10
00:25:40
00:25:19
00:27:09
00:33:22

00:14:54
00:16:47
00:19:12
00:18:37

Total Time
01:14:02
01:14:34
01:15:11
01:16:12
01:16:18
01:16:46
01:17:00
01:17:06
01:17:12
01:17:49
01:18:10
01:18:35
01:18:45
01:19:30
01:20:16
01:22:19
01:23:17
01:26:02
01:28:05
01:28:19
01:41:53

01:00:09
01:06:17
01:09:03
01:14:24

00:39:04



