

Northside Runners Duathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - September 26, 2010

Race #	Name	Place	Sex	Course?	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time
34	Monica Dalidowicz	1	. F	Long	00:11:21	00:38:52	00:20:54	01:11:06
46	Jules Mackin	2	2 F	Long	00:12:37	00:43:16	00:22:23	01:18:16
10	Shannon Quartly	3	B F	Long	00:13:48	00:41:33	00:24:22	01:19:43
42	Michelle Turner	4	l F	Long	00:16:33	00:42:39	00:32:10	01:31:22
29	Nicole Mack	5	5 F	Long	00:16:17	00:50:42	00:29:16	01:36:15
26	Susan Hall		. F	Short	00:13:13	00:29:15	00:14:45	00:57:13
15	Alisha Jones	2	? F	Short	00:14:06	00:34:47	00:16:02	01:04:55
48	Kerrie Hall	3	B F	Short	00:15:58	00:34:02	00:17:28	01:07:27
32	Nicole Blunck	4	l F	Short	00:16:10	00:38:18	00:18:09	01:12:36
36	Jennifer McAuley	5	F	Short	00:16:34	00:41:07	00:19:28	01:17:09
49	Lee Wallace		M	Long	00:09:58	00:33:39	00:17:15	01:00:52
43	Ben Hammond		2 M	Long	00:09:44	00:33:44	00:17:57	01:01:25
21	Daniel Howitt		B M	Long	00:09:57	00:33:37	00:18:32	01:02:06
30	Luke Peterseon		ł M	Long	00:10:04	00:33:27	00:20:27	01:03:57
44	Andrew Haymet	5	M	Long	00:10:25	00:34:24	00:20:11	01:05:01
27	lan Kennedy	6	5 M	Long	00:10:56	00:35:37	00:19:33	01:06:05
54	Todd Richardson	7	′ M	Long	00:11:15	00:34:36	00:20:18	01:06:08
6	Nicholas Humphrey	8	3 M	Long	00:15:26	00:35:09	00:18:00	01:08:35
57	Steve McDonald	g) M	Long	00:10:52	00:37:21	00:20:34	01:08:48
14	Chris Harmer	10) M	Long	00:10:53	00:37:44	00:21:12	01:09:49
1	Jonathan Mazza	11	M	Long	00:10:51	00:39:24	00:20:12	01:10:26
51	Garry Tall	12	2 M	Long	00:11:57	00:36:46	00:21:48	01:10:31
38	Paul Argall	13	B M	Long	00:11:53	00:36:48	00:21:52	01:10:34
31	Jarod Blamey	14	ł M	Long	00:12:01	00:37:27	00:21:07	01:10:35
20	Tom Verdich	15	M	Long	00:10:54	00:41:00	00:19:23	01:11:17
16	Nick Cooper	16	5 M	Long	00:12:06	00:37:23	00:22:03	01:11:32
39	Grant Cameron	17	7 M	Long	00:12:26	00:37:07	00:23:16	01:12:50



Northside Runners Duathlon Series

Presented by Northside Runners - September 26, 2010

Race #	Name	Place Sex	Course?	Run 1	Bike	Run 2	Total Time
47	Elliott Dawson	18 M	Long	00:12:29	00:39:15	00:22:18	01:14:02
8	Tim Peel	19 M	Long	00:11:18	00:42:13	00:21:03	01:14:34
41	Simon Eddie	20 M	Long	00:12:00	00:40:34	00:22:38	01:15:11
60	Ben Muir	21 M	Long	00:11:55	00:42:12	00:22:05	01:16:12
28	Anthony Lillycrop	22 M	Long	00:13:07	00:38:51	00:24:19	01:16:18
11	David Thompson	23 M	Long	00:12:33	00:39:51	00:24:22	01:16:46
22	Rob Howitt	24 M	Long	00:13:25	00:39:37	00:23:58	01:17:00
53	Brad Coster	25 M	Long	00:12:34	00:40:11	00:24:21	01:17:06
12	Gilles Merry	26 M	Long	00:11:42	00:44:12	00:21:18	01:17:12
2	Graham Latta	27 M	Long	00:13:08	00:41:14	00:23:27	01:17:49
45	Rory O'Donoghue	28 M	Long	00:14:11	00:40:10	00:23:48	01:18:10
55	Edmund Nockolds	29 M	Long	00:13:20	00:40:58	00:24:18	01:18:35
3	Markus Hagleitner	30 M	Long	00:12:46	00:41:12	00:24:46	01:18:45
37	Peter Quinlan	31 M	Long	00:14:28	00:40:03	00:24:59	01:19:30
13	Pablo Iorio	32 M	Long	00:13:02	00:43:19	00:23:56	01:20:16
56	Sean Joyce	33 M	Long	00:13:04	00:42:48	00:26:28	01:22:19
19	David Bain	34 M	Long	00:13:47	00:42:20	00:27:10	01:23:17
23	John Kelly	35 M	Long	00:15:02	00:45:20	00:25:40	01:26:02
33	Tim Hermann	36 M	Long	00:15:16	00:47:30	00:25:19	01:28:05
5	Christopher Ying	37 M	Long	00:13:58	00:47:11	00:27:09	01:28:19
24	Deane Adams	38 M	Long	00:17:07	00:51:24	00:33:22	01:41:53
17	Aaron Behan	1 M	Short	00:12:32	00:32:43	00:14:54	01:00:09
52	William Halpin	2 M	Short	00:13:36	00:35:55	00:16:47	01:06:17
40	Bernie Stray	3 M	Short	00:16:05	00:33:46	00:19:12	01:09:03
35	Ben Pearce	4 M	Short	00:16:34	00:39:13	00:18:37	01:14:24
50	Kieren Tall	1 M	Junior	00:11:17	00:27:47		00:39:04